
2024/6/25現在 2024/6/25現在

No. 地　区 氏　　名 年齢 １　コース ２　コース No. 地　区 氏　　名 年齢 １　コース ２　コース

1 万年 大木　一善 69 A-1 C-1 1 万年 大木　一善 69 A-1 C-1
2 万年 柳下　　勲 77 A-1 C-1 2 万年 柳下　　勲 77 A-1 C-1
3 万年 井上　行男 75 A-1 C-1 3 万年 井上　行男 75 A-1 C-1
4 万年 松本　健一 75 B-1 D-1 61 下府中 樋口　四郎 83 A-1 C-1
5 万年 芹澤　裕子 60 B-1 D-1 62 下府中 木村　徳善 71 A-1 C-1
6 万年 松本　幸江 72 B-1 D-1 63 下府中 原　　みえ子 72 A-1 C-1
7 幸 田代　マサエ 84 C-1 A-1 13 十字 入江　　覚 77 A-3 C-3
8 幸 松本　照代 82 C-1 A-1 14 十字 　辻　　喜治 78 A-3 C-3
9 幸 平川　淑子 82 C-1 A-1 15 十字 河野　圭子 79 A-3 C-3

10 幸 塩坂　チョウ子 80 D-1 B-1 73 桜井 岩田　邦夫 83 A-3 C-3
11 幸 小黒　シズエ 86 D-1 B-1 74 桜井 高橋　良明 82 A-3 C-3
12 幸 安藤　美茂 79 D-1 B-1 75 桜井 近藤　シマ子 79 A-3 C-3
13 十字 入江　　覚 77 A-3 C-3 25 芦子 山崎　　仁 51 A-5 C-5
14 十字 　辻　　喜治 78 A-3 C-3 26 芦子 石黒　　進 58 A-5 C-5
15 十字 河野　圭子 79 A-3 C-3 27 芦子 岡田　朋未 42 A-5 C-5
16 十字 森田　正文 83 B-3 D-3 85 上府中 小泉　郁夫 88 A-5 C-5
17 十字 片山　忠久 81 B-3 D-3 86 上府中 加藤　久雄 78 A-5 C-5
18 十字 　辻　弘子 76 B-3 D-3 87 上府中 後藤　英治 79 A-5 C-5
19 足柄 松本　和幸 77 C-3 A-3 37 東富水 鈴木　　稔 78 A-7 C-7
20 足柄 石井　俊子 74 C-3 A-3 38 東富水 佐藤　喜己 71 A-7 C-7
21 足柄 石井　忠明 76 C-3 A-3 39 東富水 佐藤　いさ 71 A-7 C-7
22 足柄 松本　延孝 75 D-3 B-3 97 国府津 古谷　　浩 63 A-7 C-7
23 足柄 市川　フサ子 79 D-3 B-3 98 国府津 剣持　昌信 72 A-7 C-7
24 足柄 川口　博一 71 D-3 B-3 99 国府津 武藤　キミ子 79 A-7 C-7
25 芦子 山崎　　仁 51 A-5 C-5 49 大窪 土肥　純二 87 A-8 C-8
26 芦子 石黒　　進 58 A-5 C-5 50 大窪 高城　敏彰 77 A-8 C-8
27 芦子 岡田　朋未 42 A-5 C-5 51 大窪 八島　房子 73 A-8 C-8
28 芦子 杉崎　敏雄 83 B-5 D-5 109 曽我 小野間 一人 66 A-8 C-8
29 芦子 片野　圭一 67 B-5 D-5 110 曽我 弥永 英登 72 A-8 C-8
30 芦子 山本　千賀子 53 B-5 D-5 111 曽我 小野間 照子 65 A-8 C-8
31 二川 　原　邦典 81 C-5 A-5 4 万年 松本　健一 75 B-1 D-1
32 二川 　原　カナ子 80 C-5 A-5 5 万年 芹澤　裕子 60 B-1 D-1
33 二川 小林　元勇 86 C-5 A-5 6 万年 松本　幸江 72 B-1 D-1
34 二川 小林　てる美 82 D-5 B-5 64 下府中 小寺　　久夫 72 B-1 D-1
35 二川 清水　孝男 76 D-5 B-5 65 下府中 永井　武晴 66 B-1 D-1
36 二川 大木　　晃 79 D-5 B-5 66 下府中 勝又　富子 71 B-1 D-1
37 東富水 鈴木　　稔 78 A-7 C-7 16 十字 森田　正文 83 B-3 D-3
38 東富水 佐藤　喜己 71 A-7 C-7 17 十字 片山　忠久 81 B-3 D-3
39 東富水 佐藤　いさ 71 A-7 C-7 18 十字 　辻　弘子 76 B-3 D-3
40 東富水 渡辺　延子 71 B-7 D-7 76 桜井 秋澤　正勝 84 B-3 D-3
41 東富水 須田　信之 60 B-7 D-7 77 桜井 八尋　國昭 81 B-3 D-3
42 東富水 種岡　金二郎 75 B-7 D-7 78 桜井 清水　美和子 76 B-3 D-3
43 富水 國原　正光 65 C-7 A-7 28 芦子 杉崎　敏雄 83 B-5 D-5
44 富水 木村　政春 60 C-7 A-7 29 芦子 片野　圭一 67 B-5 D-5
45 富水 水津　米子 81 C-7 A-7 30 芦子 山本　千賀子 53 B-5 D-5
46 富水 田内　　治 56 D-7 B-7 88 上府中 松嶋　克夫 83 B-5 D-5
47 富水 勝部　 雄一 52 D-7 B-7 89 上府中 興津　静子 77 B-5 D-5
48 富水 角田　よう 85 D-7 B-7 90 上府中 松嶋　和子 79 B-5 D-5
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49 大窪 土肥　純二 87 A-8 C-8 40 東富水 渡辺　延子 71 B-7 D-7
50 大窪 高城　敏彰 77 A-8 C-8 41 東富水 須田　信之 60 B-7 D-7
51 大窪 八島　房子 73 A-8 C-8 42 東富水 種岡　金二郎 75 B-7 D-7
52 大窪 清藤　敏松 76 B-8 D-8 100 国府津 小竹　　洋 81 B-7 D-7
53 大窪 石塚　美代子 87 B-8 D-8 101 国府津 高田　保一 71 B-7 D-7
54 大窪 大和田 幸子 75 B-8 D-8 102 国府津 和田　幸子 73 B-7 D-7
55 山王網一色 湯川　和昭 85 C-8 A-8 52 大窪 清藤　敏松 76 B-8 D-8
56 山王網一色 湯川　雅夫 75 C-8 A-8 53 大窪 石塚　美代子 87 B-8 D-8
57 山王網一色 朝倉　美佐子 74 C-8 A-8 54 大窪 大和田 幸子 75 B-8 D-8
58 山王網一色 西村　　進 86 D-8 B-8 112 曽我 竹見　 修一 81 B-8 D-8
59 山王網一色 橋本　富雄 73 D-8 B-8 113 曽我 杉崎 　秀男 76 B-8 D-8
60 山王網一色 湯川　みどり 75 D-8 B-8 114 曽我 井田 とみ子 72 B-8 D-8
61 下府中 樋口　四郎 83 A-1 C-1 7 幸 田代　マサエ 84 C-1 A-1
62 下府中 木村　徳善 71 A-1 C-1 8 幸 松本　照代 82 C-1 A-1
63 下府中 原　　みえ子 72 A-1 C-1 9 幸 平川　淑子 82 C-1 A-1
64 下府中 小寺　　久夫 72 B-1 D-1 67 富士見 松本　静幸 76 C-1 A-1
65 下府中 永井　武晴 66 B-1 D-1 68 富士見 　近　雅昭 62 C-1 A-1
66 下府中 勝又　富子 71 B-1 D-1 69 富士見 湯川　真由美 73 C-1 A-1
67 富士見 松本　静幸 76 C-1 A-1 19 足柄 松本　和幸 77 C-3 A-3
68 富士見 　近　雅昭 62 C-1 A-1 20 足柄 石井　俊子 74 C-3 A-3
69 富士見 湯川　真由美 73 C-1 A-1 21 足柄 石井　忠明 76 C-3 A-3
70 富士見 内田　知良 71 D-1 B-1 79 豊川 近藤　　昇 80 C-3 A-3
71 富士見 植田　　正 81 D-1 B-1 80 豊川 高瀬　国秋 74 C-3 A-3
72 富士見 本城　博子 77 D-1 B-1 81 豊川 斉藤　恵美子 73 C-3 A-3
73 桜井 岩田　邦夫 83 A-3 C-3 31 二川 　原　邦典 81 C-5 A-5
74 桜井 高橋　良明 82 A-3 C-3 32 二川 　原　カナ子 80 C-5 A-5
75 桜井 近藤　シマ子 79 A-3 C-3 33 二川 小林　元勇 86 C-5 A-5
76 桜井 秋澤　正勝 84 B-3 D-3 91 下曽我 鈴木　俊雄 74 C-5 A-5
77 桜井 八尋　國昭 81 B-3 D-3 92 下曽我 竹下　啓子 72 C-5 A-5
78 桜井 清水　美和子 76 B-3 D-3 93 下曽我 神保　武士 84 C-5 A-5
79 豊川 近藤　　昇 80 C-3 A-3 43 富水 國原　正光 65 C-7 A-7
80 豊川 高瀬　国秋 74 C-3 A-3 44 富水 木村　政春 60 C-7 A-7
81 豊川 斉藤　恵美子 73 C-3 A-3 45 富水 水津　米子 81 C-7 A-7
82 豊川 村山　隆雄 81 D-3 B-3 103 酒匂 石 黒  幸 一 84 C-7 A-7
83 豊川 沼上　　功 87 D-3 B-3 104 酒匂 小川    忠 77 C-7 A-7
84 豊川 栢沼　のり子 75 D-3 B-3 105 酒匂 　林  　富美子 81 C-7 A-7
85 上府中 小泉　郁夫 88 A-5 C-5 55 山王網一色 湯川　和昭 85 C-8 A-8
86 上府中 加藤　久雄 78 A-5 C-5 56 山王網一色 湯川　雅夫 75 C-8 A-8
87 上府中 後藤　英治 79 A-5 C-5 57 山王網一色 朝倉　美佐子 74 C-8 A-8
88 上府中 松嶋　克夫 83 B-5 D-5 115 前羽 金子　弘二 70 C-8 A-8
89 上府中 興津　静子 77 B-5 D-5 116 前羽 濱道　隆晴 65 C-8 A-8
90 上府中 松嶋　和子 79 B-5 D-5 117 前羽 渡部　珠美 42 C-8 A-8
91 下曽我 鈴木　俊雄 74 C-5 A-5 10 幸 塩坂　チョウ子 80 D-1 B-1
92 下曽我 竹下　啓子 72 C-5 A-5 11 幸 小黒　シズエ 86 D-1 B-1
93 下曽我 神保　武士 84 C-5 A-5 12 幸 安藤　美茂 79 D-1 B-1
94 下曽我 石井　洋美 77 D-5 B-5 70 富士見 内田　知良 71 D-1 B-1
95 下曽我 平野　益江 74 D-5 B-5 71 富士見 植田　　正 81 D-1 B-1
96 下曽我 鳥居　幸子 82 D-5 B-5 72 富士見 本城　博子 77 D-1 B-1
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97 国府津 古谷　　浩 63 A-7 C-7 22 足柄 松本　延孝 75 D-3 B-3
98 国府津 剣持　昌信 72 A-7 C-7 23 足柄 市川　フサ子 79 D-3 B-3
99 国府津 武藤　キミ子 79 A-7 C-7 24 足柄 川口　博一 71 D-3 B-3

100 国府津 小竹　　洋 81 B-7 D-7 82 豊川 村山　隆雄 81 D-3 B-3
101 国府津 高田　保一 71 B-7 D-7 83 豊川 沼上　　功 87 D-3 B-3
102 国府津 和田　幸子 73 B-7 D-7 84 豊川 栢沼　のり子 75 D-3 B-3
103 酒匂 石 黒  幸 一 84 C-7 A-7 34 二川 小林　てる美 82 D-5 B-5
104 酒匂 小川    忠 77 C-7 A-7 35 二川 清水　孝男 76 D-5 B-5
105 酒匂 　林  　富美子 81 C-7 A-7 36 二川 大木　　晃 79 D-5 B-5
106 酒匂 大川 　 陞一 87 D-7 B-7 94 下曽我 石井　洋美 77 D-5 B-5
107 酒匂 本間 　英昭 80 D-7 B-7 95 下曽我 平野　益江 74 D-5 B-5
108 酒匂 大竹 　 幸子 76 D-7 B-7 96 下曽我 鳥居　幸子 82 D-5 B-5
109 曽我 小野間 一人 66 A-8 C-8 46 富水 田内　　治 56 D-7 B-7
110 曽我 弥永 英登 72 A-8 C-8 47 富水 勝部　 雄一 52 D-7 B-7
111 曽我 小野間 照子 65 A-8 C-8 48 富水 角田　よう 85 D-7 B-7
112 曽我 竹見　 修一 81 B-8 D-8 106 酒匂 大川 　 陞一 87 D-7 B-7
113 曽我 杉崎 　秀男 76 B-8 D-8 107 酒匂 本間 　英昭 80 D-7 B-7
114 曽我 井田 とみ子 72 B-8 D-8 108 酒匂 大竹 　 幸子 76 D-7 B-7
115 前羽 金子　弘二 70 C-8 A-8 58 山王網一色 西村　　進 86 D-8 B-8
116 前羽 濱道　隆晴 65 C-8 A-8 59 山王網一色 橋本　富雄 73 D-8 B-8
117 前羽 渡部　珠美 42 C-8 A-8 60 山王網一色 湯川　みどり 75 D-8 B-8
118 前羽 剱持　吉元 74 D-8 B-8 118 前羽 剱持　吉元 74 D-8 B-8
119 前羽 石塚　和弘 69 D-8 B-8 119 前羽 石塚　和弘 69 D-8 B-8
120 前羽 遠藤　芙美枝 83 D-8 B-8 120 前羽 遠藤　芙美枝 83 D-8 B-8


